
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump

Federal
Gen

Pacheco
Pump ADJ

Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

314,365
1 443.16 905,246 2,902 2,768 0 169 0 2,565 316,930
2 443.16 905,246 0 0 0 180 0 -99 316,831
3 443.29 906,505 1,259 2,150 0 180 0 1,669 318,500
4 443.54 908,927 2,422 2,842 0 164 0 2,501 321,001
5 443.80 911,449 2,522 2,860 0 150 0 2,573 323,574
6 443.91 912,516 1,067 1,445 0 203 0 1,183 324,757
7 444.18 915,139 2,623 1,419 0 142 0 1,105 325,862
8 444.46 917,860 2,721 2,828 0 132 0 2,564 328,426
9 444.75 920,682 2,822 2,803 0 135 0 2,585 331,011

10 445.01 923,215 2,533 2,851 0 120 0 2,589 333,600
11 444.86 921,754 -1,461 0 1,237 132 0 -897 332,703
12 444.79 921,072 -682 0 0 119 0 -372 332,331
13 444.85 921,656 584 0 0 164 0 -536 331,795
14 445.03 923,410 1,754 0 0 166 0 -10 331,785
15 445.06 923,702 292 0 0 185 0 -623 331,162
16 445.30 926,042 2,340 2,896 0 167 0 2,511 333,673
17 445.29 925,945 -97 0 0 170 0 -137 333,536
18 445.29 925,945 0 0 0 172 0 -95 333,441
19 445.29 925,945 0 0 0 178 0 -98 333,343
20 445.29 925,945 0 0 0 173 0 -95 333,248
21 445.23 925,360 -585 0 0 181 0 -363 332,885
22 444.95 922,630 -2,730 0 2,417 179 0 -2,671 330,214
23 444.72 920,390 -2,240 0 1,826 363 0 -2,230 327,984
24 444.36 916,888 -3,502 0 2,418 341 0 -2,835 325,149
25 443.74 910,867 -6,021 0 4,850 321 0 -5,057 320,092
26 443.21 905,730 -5,137 0 0 332 0 -358 319,734
27 442.80 901,763 -3,967 0 2,478 326 0 -2,849 316,885
28 442.64 900,217 -1,546 0 2,477 99 0 -3,053 313,832

Totals -2,127 24,862 17,703 5,343 0 -533
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